
Poz 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

StC 
57 

16 

1 

30 

5 

18 

29 

111 

69 

13 

6 

9 

118 

35 

15 

27 

267 

23 

12 

36 

Jezdec 
MIROSLAV NEJEDLY 
CLAUDE MARTINEAUD 
PETER VAN DEN NIEUWENHOF 
GÖRAN JOSEFSSON 
WALTER SENN 
FRANTISEK BEZDICEK 
KAREL LISKA 
JOS BOURGONDIEN 
TOMMY KARLSSON 
JIŘÍ FURBACHER 
BENI WINIGER 
RENE WALTER 
PER JOREGNSEN 
FREDDY FLEERACKERS 
JACK FREI 
LARS CARLSSON 
KELD BO HANSEN 
JIRI KREJCIK 
RUDI SWINNER 
BEAT SCHMID 

Rok 
1957 
1954 
1956 
1953 
1953 
1953 
1957 
1957 
1957 
1956 
1955 
1956 
1953 
1952 
1953 
1954 
1953 
1952 
1953 
1954 

Nat. 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
FRANCE 
NETHERLANDS 
SWEDEN 
SWITZERLAND 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
NETHERLANDS 
SWEDEN 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
SWITZERLAND 
SWITZERLAND 
DENMARK 
BELGIUM 
SWITZERLAND 
SWEDEN 
DENMARK 
CZECH REPUBLIC 
BELGIUM 
SWITZERLAND 

Moto 
CZ 1964 
BSA 1965 
CZ 1963 
JAWA 
CHENEY BSA 1964 
CZ 1964 
BSA - 500 1961 
BSA 1964 
SOH/JAWA 1964 
CZ 1965 
BSA 1965 
BSA 1965 
CZ 1964 
CZ 1964 
HUSQVARNA 1965 
CZ 1964 
CZ 1964 
CZ 1964 
MAICO METISSE 1965 
BSA 441 1965 

Třída 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 
CZ 66+ 

R1.  
50 
47 
43 
45 
41 
39 
38 
35 
36 
37 
33 
31 
29 
28 
26 
40 
34 
30 
32 
27 

R2.  
50 
47 
45 
43 
41 
38 
40 
39 
37 
36 
35 
34 
32 
30 
28 
29 
33 
31 

0 
-- 

R3.  
50 
43 
47 
45 
41 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
34 
33 
35 
32 
31 
-- 
-- 
0 
-- 
-- 

Celkem bodů 
150 
137 
135 
133 
123 
117 
117 
112 
110 
109 
102 

98 
96 
90 
85 
69 
67 
61 
32 
27 

Vytištěno: 24.6.2023 16:45:29 

Timekeeper: František Boček 
Race Director: Patrik Norek 
JURY: Jiří Hejtík 
MEMORIÁL JOSEFA HŘEBEČKA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licence: Autoklub 

CLASSIC EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2023 
CZ 66+ 

CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY 

Pacov 1,800 Km 


